3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2021-02-20
11:12:48

2 2021-02-19
21:09:23

3 2021-02-19
18:57:23

BITCOIN
SEEfivp7KJS7fJ2va7GszBwITmSITANXLH

0.05478248 BTC &
3,456.00 USD

0.05478248 BTC &
3,456.00 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

f7b4fb484261b6543d28ad - 0.01161887 BTC &

31eb7b234d8d708b06a449 648.81 USD

6e0c8432c7ael2b1el35

4394666e1cl0ec474e09c3 - 0.00386786 BTC&
ch486b1f5d500d448cc4b8 215.98 USD
a8ed37bdd3d49f087078

4d76f8170b7db360c64375 - 0.00580698 BTC &

0bec2696913fb8ealb600b 324.26 USD

00cch0733eladfb7a250
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3EEfivp7KJS7fJ2va7GszBw9TmSJTdNXLH
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f7b4fb484261b6543d28ad31eb7b234d8d708b06a4496e0c8432c7ae12b1e135
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f7b4fb484261b6543d28ad31eb7b234d8d708b06a4496e0c8432c7ae12b1e135
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f7b4fb484261b6543d28ad31eb7b234d8d708b06a4496e0c8432c7ae12b1e135
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4394666e1c10ec474e09c3cb486b1f5d500d448cc4b8a8ed37bdd3d49f087078
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4394666e1c10ec474e09c3cb486b1f5d500d448cc4b8a8ed37bdd3d49f087078
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4394666e1c10ec474e09c3cb486b1f5d500d448cc4b8a8ed37bdd3d49f087078
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4d76f8170b7db360c643750bec2696913fb8ea16600b00ccb0733e1adfb7a250
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4d76f8170b7db360c643750bec2696913fb8ea16600b00ccb0733e1adfb7a250
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4d76f8170b7db360c643750bec2696913fb8ea16600b00ccb0733e1adfb7a250
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11

12

Date & time

2021-02-19
10:43:20

2021-02-19
10:40:13

2021-02-19
08:07:44

2021-02-19
00:18:00

2021-02-18
16:16:08

2021-02-18
06:58:18

2021-02-17
22:37:21

2021-01-12
04:45:34

2021-01-10
21:08:24

Transaction Id

fee4723ddbf16d3bcdS595f

€c59d6172e2c34ac0762ed8

ec312a68f922f83c22cl

£889d932b31071bb065865

3d30d9d3ad4088605183d3

6e968e7335c7fefb6ab0a

h09aa%932577ch9c622e0Be?2

7c41ba302fad276c4f7c07

8ce43796b2c06f6b7d0OS

46h903b3e74bac7c28ee79

4eea72eaec2572a099631a

59683ff080b861921105

96b8d46b0932eab36b51e?

1d266391c160c3d830ec7a

841ebcf8c9b9239d2a31d

c0cf4227473b3d5f7009bb

5d373361bdel7d65a4998b

0b28242b72784ech4esl

ffdc72be80bd830bb89422

28f5e4219aa6461b7925b9

67552d72262806473bda

8809eebc749338cecas671

43118e769ad8e367c8630F

ble55d82e4ecf8abbbad

20659e01d1f52f4cd836fd

4c6a895f9f2055983b092

2586e5c849c06ebe77a7

Amount

0.01343499
751.09 USD

0.00582051
325.40 USD

0.01161887
649.56 USD

0.00580698
324.64 USD

0.00386786
216.23 USD

0.01343499
692.60 USD

0.00582051
300.06 USD

0.00001335
0.45 USD

0.00001335
0.47 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fee4723ddbf16d3bcd595fc59d6172e2c34ac0762ed8ec312a68f922f83c22c1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fee4723ddbf16d3bcd595fc59d6172e2c34ac0762ed8ec312a68f922f83c22c1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fee4723ddbf16d3bcd595fc59d6172e2c34ac0762ed8ec312a68f922f83c22c1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f889d932b31071bb0658653d30d9d3ad4088605183d36e968e7335c7fef6a00a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f889d932b31071bb0658653d30d9d3ad4088605183d36e968e7335c7fef6a00a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f889d932b31071bb0658653d30d9d3ad4088605183d36e968e7335c7fef6a00a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b09aa932577cb9c622e0e27c41ba302fad276c4f7c078ce43796b2c06f6b7d05
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b09aa932577cb9c622e0e27c41ba302fad276c4f7c078ce43796b2c06f6b7d05
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b09aa932577cb9c622e0e27c41ba302fad276c4f7c078ce43796b2c06f6b7d05
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46b903b3e74bac7c28ee794eea72eaec2572a099631a59683ff080b861921105
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46b903b3e74bac7c28ee794eea72eaec2572a099631a59683ff080b861921105
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46b903b3e74bac7c28ee794eea72eaec2572a099631a59683ff080b861921105
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/96b8d46b0932eab36b51e91d266391c160c3d830ec7a841ebcf8c9b939d2a31d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/96b8d46b0932eab36b51e91d266391c160c3d830ec7a841ebcf8c9b939d2a31d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/96b8d46b0932eab36b51e91d266391c160c3d830ec7a841ebcf8c9b939d2a31d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0cf4227473b3d5f7009bb5d373361bde17d65a4998b0b28242b72784ecb4e51
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0cf4227473b3d5f7009bb5d373361bde17d65a4998b0b28242b72784ecb4e51
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0cf4227473b3d5f7009bb5d373361bde17d65a4998b0b28242b72784ecb4e51
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ffdc72be80bd830bb8942228f5e4219aa6461b7925b967552d72262806473bda
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ffdc72be80bd830bb8942228f5e4219aa6461b7925b967552d72262806473bda
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ffdc72be80bd830bb8942228f5e4219aa6461b7925b967552d72262806473bda
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8809eebc749338ceca467143118e769ad8e367c8630fb1e55d82e4ecf8a6bbad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8809eebc749338ceca467143118e769ad8e367c8630fb1e55d82e4ecf8a6bbad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8809eebc749338ceca467143118e769ad8e367c8630fb1e55d82e4ecf8a6bbad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/20659e01d1f52f4cd836fd4c6a895f9f2f055983b0922586e5c849c06e6e77a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/20659e01d1f52f4cd836fd4c6a895f9f2f055983b0922586e5c849c06e6e77a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/20659e01d1f52f4cd836fd4c6a895f9f2f055983b0922586e5c849c06e6e77a7
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15

16

17
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Date & time

2020-12-14
08:09:05

2020-12-12
18:38:30

2020-12-05
17:47:12

2020-12-04
21:02:36

2020-10-12
23:27:50

2020-10-12
15:08:19

Transaction Id

7eldbedae3edc72a525e76

0e9989dcSdafhe7eb1f591

198d9603ch58de?08b4d

c1335080573fa6619d390d

e49f9c4a3df4a2fc24428d5

5387dc90ed799c7ffcO3

ebadd39770866bd2d7bb37

9cele746F29f9¢c86h79593

2ad279c1fe5186a6217b

ta94792662db23dab6fb875

4119b68fdb5753d2ac67f8

albcf99bcd9ad7cd773c¢c

175377217d0c79f6fe8428

0a87c7a30674b60d33a856

8b78d4f85bbf4635dcée

7dc18840c2a4815478035a

53adb79803f11dalc5f3aé

eb19b3297f28cab2aal?’

Amount

0.00025482
4.91 USD

0.00025482
4.88 USD

0.00521150
100.89 USD

0.00521150
99.78 USD

0.00875360
99.97 USD

0.00875360
99.97 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7e1dbedae3edc72a525e760e9989dc5dafbe7eb1f591198d9603cb58de908b4d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7e1dbedae3edc72a525e760e9989dc5dafbe7eb1f591198d9603cb58de908b4d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7e1dbedae3edc72a525e760e9989dc5dafbe7eb1f591198d9603cb58de908b4d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c1335080573fa6619d390de49f9c4a3df42fc24428d55387dc90ed799c7ffc03
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c1335080573fa6619d390de49f9c4a3df42fc24428d55387dc90ed799c7ffc03
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c1335080573fa6619d390de49f9c4a3df42fc24428d55387dc90ed799c7ffc03
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ebadd39770866bd2d7bb379ce1e746f29f9c86b795932ad279c1fe5186a6217b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ebadd39770866bd2d7bb379ce1e746f29f9c86b795932ad279c1fe5186a6217b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ebadd39770866bd2d7bb379ce1e746f29f9c86b795932ad279c1fe5186a6217b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fa94792662db23da6fb8754119b68fdb5753d2ac67f8a0bcf99bcd9ad7cd773c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fa94792662db23da6fb8754119b68fdb5753d2ac67f8a0bcf99bcd9ad7cd773c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fa94792662db23da6fb8754119b68fdb5753d2ac67f8a0bcf99bcd9ad7cd773c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/175377217d0c79f6fe84280a87c7a30674b60d33a8568b78d4f85bbf4635dc6c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/175377217d0c79f6fe84280a87c7a30674b60d33a8568b78d4f85bbf4635dc6c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/175377217d0c79f6fe84280a87c7a30674b60d33a8568b78d4f85bbf4635dc6c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7dc18840c2a4815478035a53adb79803f11da1c5f3a6eb19b3297f28cab2aa17
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7dc18840c2a4815478035a53adb79803f11da1c5f3a6eb19b3297f28cab2aa17
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7dc18840c2a4815478035a53adb79803f11da1c5f3a6eb19b3297f28cab2aa17

